50,552.OO

4,549.68
4,549.68

t)0.36

r 59,65r .00
E, & O-E

ccsT @ 9%
sGsT @ 9%

Round Off

I
9

TN

%
o/o

essL

tj Total

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Firty iline Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One Only

Taxable Total

50,552
5O,552.OO 4,549.64 9,099.36

Tax Amounr (in words) : INR Nine Thousand Ninety Nine and Thirty Six paise Only

Declalaion

1.We declare lhat this invoice shows lhe actual price ot the

goods described & that all particularc are true & co'rect'
i.Discrepancy in quality or quantity should be intimated at

the time of delivery only or 72 hrs else doemed that